international DanceSport Federation

Ranking Report

Date & Location:
Competition:

Adjudicators:

Rank

Rank

A - John Kimmins - USA

B - Rufus Dustin - USA
C - Paul Holmes - USA
D - France Mousseau - Canada
E - Fredi Novak - Slovenia

F - Denis Tremblay - Canada
G - Joe Vanone - ltaly

Couple
Country / Club

Richard Lifshitz & Morgana Lakatos
Canada

Tony Cooperman & Sabrina Flisfecter
Canada

Patryk Ploszaj & Ania Kaczmarski
USA

Jacob Korenev & Dayana Nikon
Canada

Minas Zahopoulos & Karolina loukhnikov
USA

Steven Varshavsky & Caroline Nunberg
USA

Couple
Country / Club

No. Rnd.
A B

1
3568 2
F
1
249 2
F
1
417 2
F
1
326 2
F
1
494 2
F
1
477 2
F
No. Rnd.

12.02.11 - Montreal, QC, Canada
Junior/2 Latin
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Paso Doble
GSuABCDEFGSuA
+ 7 + + + + + 7
+ 7 ++ .+ +++ 6 +
1 1 112211 11
+ 7 + + 4+ + + + 7 +
+ T ++ % + 4+ + 7 +
3 22221432 2 2
+ 7 + + + + + + 6 +
+ 7 ++++++ . 6 +
5 3 3333356 3 3
+ 7 + + 4+ + +++ 7 +
R . N - T
4 4 4565123 4 4
+ 7 + 4+ + + +++ 7 +
+ 5 .+ + . .+ + 4 .
2 5 6446644 5 5
+ 7 +++++++ 7 +
L2 .+ 0+ L+t 4
6 6 5654565 6 6
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Total

35
33
5

35
34
10

33
33
16

35
23
19

35
22
25

35
16
30

Total

Rank

Rank




10

11

12

Rank

13

14

15

16

Nicholas Stevens & Alexandra Gutkovich
USA

Kamil Falkowski & Katarina Hermanova
USA

Mark Frumkin & Nicole Palagashvili
USA

Sandu Babira & Maria Cerencov
Canada

Larry Tokar & Juliana Hoff
USA

Mitchell Leyzerzon & Dasha Goykhman
USA

Couple
Country /Club

James Chen & Jessica Chen
Canada

Maxim Barron & Esthie Spivakov
Canada

Ariel Milshteyn & Elizabeth Zeldin
USA

Edgar Mostovoy & Julia Li
Canada

460

277

282

209

470

356

No.

242

215

383

389

1 + + + 7 + ++ + 7 + + + + 7
2+ + 4 3 3
1 + + + + 5 + + + + 6 + + + + 5 +
2 1 + 3 + 2
1 + + + + 6 + + + 4 + + + + 5 +
2 2 + 1 + 3
1 + + + 3 + +++ + 5 + o Foof fe 6
2 + 1 1 + 2
1 # + ++ + 6 & 4 & 4 + + + ++ 6
2 1 . 1 1
1 + + + + + 5 + + ++ 4+ 5 4+ + + + + 5 +
2 1 0 0
Rnd. Samba Cha ChaCha Rumba
ABCDEFGSUABCDEFGSUABCDEFGSuA
1 + 4+ . .+ .+ 4 + 4+ + .+ . 4 .+ . +++ 4
1 + + + 3 + + + + + 5 + + + 3 +
1 + + + 3 + + 2 # 1
1 0 o+ 1 0

Compiled by ProDance V3.0 licenced for Canada (Canada Dance Sport)
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